
President’s Advisory Committee on Disability Issues (PACDI) 
2018-2019 Membership Roster/Affiliation Listing  

VOTING MEMBERS REPRESENTING TERM EXPIRES 
AUGUST 15 

UNIT/ORGANIZATION 

Sheila Bryant 
bryants@msu.edu  

 
Tenured Faculty 

 
2021 Academic Governance 

Cynthia Okolo 
okolo@msu.edu  Tenured Faculty  

2020 Academic Governance 
Charles Owen 
cbowen@msu.edu  

 
Tenured Faculty 

 
2021 Academic Governance 

Janice Schwartz 
janice.schwartz@hc.msu.edu  Non-Tenured Faculty 2021 

Academic Governance 
 Zoe McLaughlin 
mclau197@msu.edu 

 
Specialist/Librarian 

 
2019 

Academic Specialist Advisory Committee (ASAC) and 
Library Faculty Steering Committee 

Stephen Stofflet 
Stoffle1@msu.edu  

Support Staff 
 2020 MSU Labor Unions 

(CTU) 
 Jeanne Holladay 
Jeanne.Holladay@hc.msu.edu 

Support Staff 
 2021 

Executive Vice President for Administrative Services 
Darlinda Smith-Van Buren 
smithva3@msu.edu  

Support Staff 
 

2020 
 Executive Vice President for Administrative Services 

Kelsie Luokkala 
Luokkal2@msu.edu  Undergraduate 2021 Associated Students of Michigan State University 

(ASMSU) 
Piotr Pasik 
pasikpio@msu.edu Graduate Student 2019 

Council of Graduate Students (COGS) 
Matthew Miller 
Mill2776@msu.edu  Students-at-Large 2021 

Resource Center for Persons with Disabilities (RCPD) 
Laura Ford 
fordla10@msu.edu Students-at-Large 2020 

Resource Center for Persons with Disabilities (RCPD) 
Emma Mushaka 
mushakae@msu.edu  Students-at-Large 2021 Resource Center for Persons with Disabilities (RCPD) 

EX-OFFICIO (NON-VOTING) MEMBERS REPRESENTING 
Aislinn Sapp 
sappa@msu.edu  

 
Office of Institutional Equity / ADA Coordinator 

Paulette Granberry Russell 
prussell@msu.edu  

 
Inclusion and Intercultural Initiatives  

Kathie Elliott 
Elliott.k@hr.msu.edu  

 
Central Human Resources 

Greg Ianni 
ianni@msu.edu  

 
Intercollegiate Athletics 

Diane Barker  
barker@msu.edu  

 
Office of the Vice President for Auxiliary Enterprises 

John LeFevre 
lefevr20@msu.edu 

 
Infrastructure Planning and Facilities Engineering Services 

 
Pending 

 
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs and Services 

Michael Hudson (Special Consultant) 
mjh@msu.edu  

 
Resource Center for Persons with Disabilities 

John Pedraza (Special Consultant) 
pedrazaj@msu.edu  

 
Resource Center for Persons with Disabilities 

Barbara Kranz 
kranzb@msu.edu 

 
Office of Planning and Budgets/Facilities Planning & Space Management 

 
Pending 

 
Office of the Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs 

Graham Pierce 
glpierce@msu.edu  

 
Usability/Accessibility Research Consulting 

Nate Evans 
ne@msu.edu 

 
IT Services Academic Information Technology 

Updated: 9/6/2018 
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